| GEARBOXES

ANGULAR GEARBOXES

Robust & Energy Efficient
Angular Geared Motors

® Maintenance-free

m Angular style — Favorable installation conditions

m Die-cast aluminum housing
—> Smooth, stain-resistant surface

—> High corrosion resistance

Nm

60

450

250

100

Type

KG 62

KG 102 KG 252 KG 452

Motor Type

1- or 3-phase asynchronous motor /
SINOCHRON® motor

Rated Output

Torque

60 — 450 Nm

Output Speed

Ratio

4.84 - 70.44

Frequency

Number of poles

2-8-pole / Two-speed

Protection Class

Mounting Options

Slip on mechanism, Flange mounting, Foot mounting




